One Answer to All Cable and Fiber
Testing Needs
The Agilent WireScopeTM 350 cable tester
provides high performance permanent link and
channel test probes for UTP, STP, ScTP or coax
copper cabling. The Fiber SmartProbes provide
certification testing of both multimode and
single mode fiber cables while also providing

• Universal serial bus
• Talkset interface: 3.5 mm stereo jack
Ordering Information
WireScopeTM 350 Product Kit Contents:
(1) WireScopeTM 350, (1) DualRemote 350,
(1) Nylon Carrying Case, (2) Hanging
Straps, (2) AC Power Supplies, (1)
ScopeData Pro Software, (2) Cat 6
Permanent Link Probes, (2) Cat 6 Channel
Probes, (1) USB cable, (1) ScopeData Pro
Users Guide, (1) WireScopeTM Users Guide
WireScopeTM 350 Specifications
Model Description
N2600A-100 WireScopeTM 350 Product
Kit
N2600A-130 WireScopeTM 350
Multimode Professional
Test Kit
N2600A-150 WireScopeTM 350
Multimode and Single
Mode Professional Test Kit
Optional Probes and Accessories
N2604A-100 Category 6 Channel Probe
(set of two)
N2604A-101 Category 6 Permanent
Link Probe (set of two)
N2604A-200 COAX Test Probe
N2605A-134 Removable Battery Pack
N2605A-135 Hard Carrying Case
N2605A-137 Talkset Kit
N2605A-097 USB Cable
N2584A-003 Serial Cable
N2596A AC Power Adapter
+1 (800) 829-4444 phone
+1 (800) 829-4433 fax